Quotation
   176 DRILL PRESS VICES – PRICISION  - GROZ
CODE D % JAW WIDTH JAW OPENING JAW DEPTH Rs Catalog
DPV/STD/75  22        75 mm        75 mm      30 mm 2277 Page No. – 3 , 4
DPV/STD/100 22        100 mm       100 mm      38 mm 3393 Page No. – 3 , 4
DPV/STD/125 22        125 mm       125 mm      48 mm 4778 Page No. – 3 , 4
    176 – 1  DRILL PRESS VICES –  UNIGRIP - GROZ
 CODE  D % JAW WIDTH JAW OPENING JOW DEPTH Rs Catalog
DPV/UG/75 22        75 mm        75 mm      30 mm 2277 Page No. – 3 , 4
DPV/UG/100 22       100 mm       100 mm      38 mm 3321 Page No. – 3 , 4
DPV/UG/125 22       125 mm       125 mm      48 mm 5169 Page No. – 3 , 4
   176 - 2 DRILL PRESS VICES – HEAVY DUTY - GROZ
 CODE D % JAW WIDTH JAW OPENING JOW DEPTH Rs Catalog
DPV/100 22      100 mm     100 mm    32 mm 7534 Page No. – 3 , 4
DPV/120 22      120 mm     150 mm    39 mm 10672 Page No. – 3 , 4
DPV/150 22      150 mm     170 mm    47 mm  14654 Page No. – 3 , 4
   176 - 3 DRILL MACHINE VICES – ARETE MAKE
 CODE D % Size In (mm) Rs Catalog
1113 20 75 1975 Page No. – 5
1113 20 100 2760 Page No. – 5